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Mpwv ekivnoeTe, anmAwoTe OAa Ta e€APTAMATA OE OTO TTATWHA, KATIOU TIOU VA €XETE ATTAETO XWPO.

E€okelwBeite pe Ta e€aptrinata kat tn cuvappoloynon dtapdlovtag mpooeKTIKA TIG oOnyieC.
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ASSEMBLY m
Before you begin, take all parts out of the box and place them on the floor, somewhere with lots of

space, in order to get acquainted with them by reading the instructions.

Step 1
# | PCS DESCRIPTION
A 4 |Base frame
B 2 |Connecting frame
C 8 [Foot cover
# | PCS | DESCRIPTION
1 8 [Bolt M12x80
2 16 [Washer M12
3 8 |LocknutM12
Step 2
# | PCS DESCRIPTION
D 4 |Splint
E 2 |Bellrod
F 2 |Round cup
G 1 | Barbell right bracker
H 2 | Uprights
J 2 |Rectangular pipe plugs
K 1 | Barbell left bracker
# | PCS | DESCRIPTION
1 10 [Bolt M12x80
2 | 20 |Washer M12
3 10 |Lock nut M12
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